BSP
BSP
DSP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
XP
DM
STS
STS
STS
STS
STX
STX
STX
SM
SSM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
SMF
S
SSR
STF
STF
STF

201
111
203
107
207
202
101
122
213
220
113
125
118
210
116
108
208
205
215
214
102
117
120
110
128
204
115
216
130
218
209
109
217
219
103

Name

Shawn Bauman
Mark Sanner
Benjamin Miller
Brian Hixson
Stu Hartman
Bill Back
Jeremy McCauley
Joel Demary
Chaun Mcguire
PJ Harris

Ben Reese
Jason Meyers
Steve Larocca
Rob Charnesky
Walt Peterson
Chris Carlisle
Mike Figliolia
Joe Penta

Cole McGunigale
BJ Alcantara
Ben Himes
Zack Brown
Kurt Emigh
Chester Charnesky
Colton Hobaugh
Chad Englert
Mike Rinaldi
Breanne Englert
Nick Ramus
Nancy Mizak
Tom Buskey
Jay Gyger
Colint Squire
Andrew Shafer
George Katona

Event # 4

Car Run1
Chevy Corvette 49.844
Honda S2000 52.183
Mitsubishi Evo 10 76.273
Morgan 4x4 66.112
Morgan 4/4 81.774
Honda Accord 70.636
Chevy Corvette 49.799
Mazda Miata 53.947
Ford Focus 58.558
Ford Mustang GT 52.117
Pontiac GTO 53.879
Ford Mustang 56.696
Pontiac Trans AM 55.664
Lotus Elise 46.715
Albatross MK2 53.580
Honda Civic 49.946
Honda Civic 51.313
Mazda Miata 53.054
Honda Civic 56.070
Subaru WRX 52.304
Ford Focus dnf
Subaru WRX dnf
Mitsubishi Eclipse 50.339
Lotus Elise 52.919
Ford Mustang 57.106
Ford Mustang 54.861
Ford Mustang GT 61.563
Ford Mustang 62.177
Dodge Volare 74.962
Mini Cooper S 53.921
Chevy Corvette 48.757
Porsche GT3 49.568
Mini Cooper 52.160
Mini Cooper 57.483
Fiat 500

oc

0oC

ocC

oc

oc

June 14, 2015

Run 2

48.390
51.678
65.151
60.886
68.243
65.933
49.232
52.514
54.562
51.439
54227
55.357
55.844
47.905
72.765
49.804
49.798
53.079
55.872
53.012
dnf
dnf
49.877
47.953
53.859
53.147
59.572
57.720
70.971
53.648
48.039
48.164
51.176
54.736

Run 3

34.163
51.728
61.836
60.374
64.643
62.523
49225
51.256
54.021
50.294
55.195
55.923
56.068
45.794
50.771
49.743
49.848
52.318
55.051
52.303
dnf
dnf
49.929
76.187
52.339
dfn
57.999
dnf
68.222
53.851
48.225
47.573
51.193
54.300

56.027 2 55320 1 54.601

ocC

ocC

Run 4 Run5
48.423 48.354
50.947 51.339
61.681 oc 61.066
60.669 59.677
66.471 dnf
62.513 61.129
48.122 48.467
52.802 51.278
54 975 54.260
50.606 49.362
56.607 3 55.012
54.622 54.814
75.089 1 55.459
46.138 45914
51.977 50.557
51431 2 49654
49.856 50.060
52.402 52.100
54.952 54.992
51.764 52.519
dnf dnf
dnf dnf
50.066 49.422
54.556 oc 49.014
53.321 52.519
dnf dnf
57.183 56.043
dnf dnf
67.482 65.847
52.565 52.237
48.269 48.001
48.362 47.468
50.890 oc 51.252
54.075 55.828

53.930 1 54.627

oc

1
1

Best

48.354
50.947
61.066
59.677
66.471
62.513
48.122
51.256
54.021
49.362
53.879
54.622
55.459
45.794
51.977
49.654
49.798
521
54.952
51.764
No Time
No Time
49.929
49.953
52.339
53.147
56.043
57.72
65.847
52.237
48.039
47.468
51.176
54.075
54.601

Pax

39.94
42.082
50.441
48.219
53.709
49.76
41.529
44.234
46.134
41.908
45.743
46.374
47.085
41.444
47.715
41.114
41.233
43.139
45.5
43.016
No

No

43.438
44,059
43.441
44112 Camg
46.516 ¢am-p
47.908 ¢ami
54.653 CAME
44 558
41.842
40.775
40.992 (sTF)
43.314 (s1r)
43.735 (sTF)

(Bs)
(es)
{Bs)
(Es)
(es)
(Hs)
(BSP)
(BSP)
(DsP)
(EsP)
(EsP)
(EsP)
(EsP)
(xp)
(om)
(sT8)
(s78)
(sT8)
(sT8)
(sm)
(s™)
(s™)
(sm)
(ssm)

CAM-E

(SMmF)
(ssP)
(SsR)



Class #

XP 210
SSR 109
SSP 209
BSP 101
BS 201
ESP 220
STS 108
STS 208
SM 120
SSM 110
BS 111
STF 217
BSP 122
STX 214
DM 116
STS 205
SMF 218
CAM 128
CAM 204
ESP 113
DSP 213
STF 219
STF 103
ESP 125
STS 215
ESP 118
CAM 115
CAM 216
ES 107
BS 203
HS 202
CAM 130
ES 207
STX 102
STX 117

Name

Rob Charnesky
Jay Gyger

Tom Buskey
Jeremy McCauley
Shawn Bauman
PJ Harris

Chris Carlisle
Mike Figliolia
Kurt Emigh
Chester Charnesky
Mark Sanner
Colint Squire
Joel Demary

BJ Alcantara
Walt Peterson
Joe Penta
Nancy Mizak
Colton Hobaugh
Chad Englert
Ben Reese
Chaun Mcguire
Andrew Shafer
George Katona
Jason Meyers
Cole McGunigale
Steve Larocca
Mike Rinaldi
Breanne Englert
Brian Hixson
Benjamin Miller
Bill Back

Nick Ramus

Stu Hartman
Ben Himes
Zack Brown

Event # 4

Car

Lotus Elise
Porsche GT3
Chevy Corvette
Chevy Corvette
Chevy Corvette
Ford Mustang GT
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Eclipse
Lotus Elise
Honda S2000
Mini Cooper
Mazda Miata
Subaru WRX
Albatross MK2
Mazda Miata

Mini Cooper S
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang
Pontiac GTO
Ford Focus

Mini Cooper

Fiat 500

Ford Mustang
Honda Civic
Pontiac Trans AM
Ford Mustang GT
Ford Mustang
Morgan 4x4
Mitsubishi Evo 10
Honda Accord
Dodge Volare
Morgan 4/4

Ford Focus
Subaru WRX

June 14, 2015

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
46.715 47.905 45.794 46.138
49.568 48.164 47573 48.362
48.757 1 48.039 48.225 1 48.269
49.799 49.232 49225 48.122
49.844 1 48.390 34.163 oc 48.423
52117 1 51439 50.294 50.606
49.946 1 49.804 49.743 51.431
51.313 3 49.798 49.848 49.856
50.339 2 49877 49.929 50.066
52919 2 47.953 76.187 54.556
52.183 51.678 51.728 50.947
52.160 51.176 51.193 50.890
53.947 52.514 51.256 52.802
52304 1 53.012 52.303 51.764
53.580 5 72.765 50.771 1 51.977
53.054 53.079 52.318 52.402
53.921 53.648 53.851 52.565
57.106 oc 53.859 52.339 53.321
54.861 53.147 dfn dnf
53.879 54.227 55.195 56.607
58.558 oc 54.562 54.021 54.975
57.483 54,736 54.300 54.075
56.027 2 55.320 54.601 53.930
56.696 55.357 55.923 54.622
56.070 1 55.872 55.051 54.952
55.664 55.844 56.068 75.089
61.563 oc 59.572 57.999 57.183
62.177 57.720 dnf dnf
66.112 60.886 60.374 60.669
76.273 oc 65.151 61.836 1 61.681
70.636 65.933 62.523 62.513
74.962 70.971 68.222 67.482
81.774 oc 68.243 64.643 oc 66.471
dnf dnf dnf dnf
dnf dnf dnf dnf

oC

ocC

3

1

1

oC

Run b

45914
47.468
48.001
48.467
48.354
49.362
49.654
50.060
49.422
49.014
51.339
51.252
51.278
52.519
50.557
52.100
52.237
52.519
dnf
55.012
54.260
55.828
54.627
54.814
54.992
55.459
56.043
dnf
59.677
61.066
61.129
65.847
dnf
dnf
dnf

oc

Best

45.794
47.468
48.039
48.122
48.354
49.362
49.654
49.798
49.929
49.953
50.947
51.176
51.256
51.764
51.977
521
52.237
52.339
53.147
53.879
54.021
54.075
54.601
54.622
54.952
55.459
56.043
57.72
59.677
61.066
62.513
65.847
66.471

No Time 7No
No Time 7N0

Pax

41.444 (xp)
40.775
41.842
41.529
39.94
41.908
41.114
41.233
43.438
44.059
42.082
40.992
44.234
43.016
47.715
43.139
44 558
43.441
44112
45.743
46.134
43.314
43.735
46.374
45.5
47.085
46.516
47.908
48.219
50.441
49.76
54.653
53.709

(ssR)
(sspP)
(BsP)
(es)
(EsP)
(sT8)
(sTs)
(sm)
{ssm)
(Bs)
(sTF)
(BsP)
(sm™)
(om)
(sTS)
(SMF)
Gam-p
Cam-p
(ESP)
(DsP)
(sTF)
(sTF)
(ESP)
(sT8)
(ESP)
Cam
cAml
(Es)
(BS)
(Hs)
Camp
(Es)
(sm™)

(s™)



Class #

BS
SSR
STF
STS
STS
XP
BSP
SSP
ESP
BS
STX
STS
STF
SM
CAM
STF
SSM
CAM
BSP
SMF
STS
ESP
DSP
ESP
CAM
ESP
DM
CAM
ES
HS
BS
ES
CAM
STX
STX

201
109
217
108
208
210
101
209
220
111
214
205
219
120
128
103
110
204
122
218
215
113
213
125
115
118
116
216
107
202
203
207
130
102
117

Name

Shawn Bauman
Jay Gyger
Colint Squire
Chris Carlisle
Mike Figliolia
Rob Charnesky
Jeremy McCauley
Tom Buskey

PJ Harris

Mark Sanner

BJ Alcantara
Joe Penta
Andrew Shafer
Kurt Emigh
Colton Hobaugh
George Katona
Chester Charnesky
Chad Englert
Joel Demary
Nancy Mizak
Cole McGunigale
Ben Reese
Chaun Mcguire
Jason Meyers
Mike Rinaldi
Steve Larocca
Walt Peterson
Breanne Englert
Brian Hixson

Bill Back
Benjamin Miller
Stu Hartman
Nick Ramus
Ben Himes
Zack Brown

Event # 4
Car Run 1
Chevy Corvette 49.844
Porsche GT3 49.568
Mini Cooper 52.160
Honda Civic 49.946
Honda Civic 51.313
Lotus Elise 46.715
Chevy Corvette 49.799
Chevy Corvette 48.757
Ford Mustang GT 52117
Honda S2000 52.183
Subaru WRX 52.304
Mazda Miata 53.054
Mini Cooper 57.483
Mitsubishi Eclipse 50.339
Ford Mustang 57.106
Fiat 500 56.027
Lotus Elise 52.919
Ford Mustang 54.861
Mazda Miata 53.947
Mini Cooper S 53.921
Honda Civic 56.070
Pontiac GTO 53.879
Ford Focus 58.558
Ford Mustang 56.696
Ford Mustang GT 61.563
Pontiac Trans AM 55.664
Albatross MK2 53.580
Ford Mustang 62.177
Morgan 4x4 66.112
Honda Accord 70.636
Mitsubishi Evo 10 76.273
Morgan 4/4 81.774
Dodge Volare 74.962
Ford Focus dnf
Subaru WRX dnf

oc

oC

oc

ocC
oc

June 14, 2015

Run 2

48.390
48.164
51.176
49.804
49.798
47.905
49.232
48.039
51.439
51.678
53.012
53.079
54.736
49 877
53.859
55.320
47.953
53.147
52.514
53.648
55.872
54.227
54 562
55.357
59.572
55.844
72.765
57.720
60.886
65.933
65.151
68.243
70.971
dnf
dnf

1

Run 3

34.163
47.573
51.193
49.743
49.848
45.794
49.225
48.225
50.294
51.728
52.303
52.318
54.300
49.929
52.339
54.601
76.187
dfn
51.256
53.851
55.051
55.195
54.021
55.923
57.999
56.068
50.771
dnf
60.374
62.523
61.836
64.643
68.222
dnf
dnf

oc

oc

Run4

48.423
48.362
50.890
51.431
49.856
46.138
48.122
48.269
50.606
50.947
51.764
52.402
54.075
50.066
53.321
53.930
54.556
dnf
52.802
52.565
54.952
56.607
54975
54.622
57.183
75.089
51.977
dnf
60.669
62.513
61.681
66.471
67.482
dnf
dnf

ocC

1
oc

ocC

Run 5 Best
48.354 48.354
47.468 47.468
51.252 51.176
49654 49.654
50.060 49.798
45914 1 45.794
48.467 48.122
48.001 1 48.039
49.362 49.362
51.339 50.947
52.519 51.764
52.100 52.1
55.828 54.075
49422 1 49.929
52.519 52.339
54.627 54.601
49.014 1 49.953
dnf 53.147
51.278 1 51.256
52.237 52.237
54.992 54.952
55.012 53.879
54.260 54.021
54.814 54.622
56.043 56.043
55.459 55.459
50.557 2 51.977
dnf 57.72
59.677 59.677
61.129 oc 62.513
61.066 61.066
dnf 66.471
65.847 65.847
dnf No Time
dnf No Time

Pax

39.94
40.775
40.992
41114
41.233
41.444
41.529
41.842
41.908
42.082
43.016
43.139
43.314
43.438
43.441
43.735
44.059
44.112
44.234
44.558

45.5
45.743
46.134
46.374
46.516
47.085
47.715
47.908
48.219

49.76
50.441
53.709
54.653

No

“No

(BS)
(ssR)
(sTF)
(sT8)
(sT8)
{(xp)
(BsP)
(ssP)
(ESP)
(Bs)
{s™x)
(sTS)
(sTF)
(sm)
¢am-y
(sTF)
(ssm)
Camp
(BSP)
(swF)
(sT8)
(esP)
(psp)
(esP)
Camg
(EsP)
(om)
camy
(Es)
(Hs)
(BS)
(Es)
¢am-p
(s™)

(s)



